
The	Hack	Foundation
8605	Santa	Monica	Blvd	#86294	
West	Hollywood,	CA,	90069

FINANCIAL	STATEMENT	FOR:	MEDIHACKS	2025-01-01	to	2025-01-31

Settled Description ID Amount Balance
2025-01-01 PREVIOUS	BALANCE $3,097.27
2025-01-05 Google	One txn_0eHQ9Jz -$9.99 $3,087.28
2025-01-07 PAYPAL	*JNJ txn_oyH0bk8 -$100.00 $2,987.28
2025-01-08 WU	*8575709680 txn_rYHXE6r -$50.00 $2,937.28
2025-01-08 PAYPAL	*NOEL	ELITIA txn_nEH6V7M -$50.00 $2,887.28
2025-01-08 PAYPAL	*BMOONCAKE txn_V0HZBbr -$150.00 $2,737.28
2025-01-08 PAYPAL	*thechosen1351 txn_rYHXEnv -$51.75 $2,685.53
2025-01-08 MediHacks	Prize	to	India txn_WBH5wgd -$50.00 $2,635.53
2025-01-08 PAYPAL	*lightftw88 txn_mAHpyJe -$159.64 $2,475.89
2025-01-10 VENMO	*Deepak	Kamboj txn_0eHQPeK -$100.00 $2,375.89
2025-01-11 PAYPAL	*ANH	TRUNG txn_QmHzGQK -$50.00 $2,325.89
2025-01-13 MediHacks	Prize	to	India txn_66HyNp0 -$100.00 $2,225.89

WITHDRAWN:	$871.38.	DEPOSITED:	$0.00. $2,225.89

MediHacks	is	fiscally	sponsored	by	The	Hack	Foundation,	a	501(c)(3)	nonprofit	with	the	EIN	81-2908499.	The	above
transactions	are	from	MediHacks's	restricted-fund	provided	by	The	Hack	Foundation.


